

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 94088153

Data publicarii	01.03.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 629,15 RON - 629,15 RON

Descriere: 1 BRATARA CU PREZON 1 1/4 14,00 BUC x 2,94 = 41,18 2 TUB PPR 40 FIBRA 16,00 M x 10,08 = 161,34 3 COT PPR 40/90 14,00 BUC x 2,52 = 35,29 4 REDUCTIE ZN 2-1 1/4 1,00 BUC x 13,45 = 13,45 5 ROBINET OLANDEZ 1 1/4 2,00 BUC x 79,83 = 159,66 6 NIPLU ZN 1 1/4 2,00 BUC x 10,08 = 20,17 7 SUPAPA SENS 1 1/4 1,00 BUC x 34,45 = 34,45 8 COT ZN 1 1/4 MT 1,00 BUC x 15,97 = 15,97 9 MUFA PPR 40X1-1/4 FE 2,00 BUC x 23,53 = 47,06 10 TEU PPR 40-20-40 1,00 BUC x 4,20 = 4,20 11 ROBINET DS 1/2 1,00 BUC x 17,65 = 17,65 12 MUFA PPR 20X1/2 FI 1,00 BUC x 5,04 = 5,04 13 DOP BRONZ 1/2 4,00 BUC x 1,68 = 6,72 14 TUB PVC 40/1M 1,00 BUC x 5,21 = 5,21 15 TUB PVC 40/0.5M 1,00 BUC x 2,10 = 2,10 16 RAMIFICATIE PP 40/40-67 1,00 BUC x 3,36 = 3,36 17 COT PP 40-67 4,00 BUC x 1,68 = 6,72 18 COT PP 50-45 6,00 BUC x 3,36 = 20,17 19 RACORD APA 3/8X3/8X0.4 3,00 BUC x 7,56 = 22,69 20 PIESA CURATIRE PP 50 1,00 BUC x 6,72 = 6,72
